— Boston

Whaler, Inc.

DWE. NO.

PB20O000OCORS

52

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN'INCHES
TOLERANCES
DECIMALS ANGULAR
B X
+ XX

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

on oma] O

ASSEMBLY & PARTS
IDENT. DOCUMENT

SCALE
None | PR T.J.L
OATE CHKD.
5/25/99 [oesion
C [|we

ssr————
R

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

SHOOOZzgad

I

] ‘ DESCRIFTION g ‘ & ‘ g |me 20" OUTRAGE
= = = CONSOLE
REVISIONS ASSEMBLY

2

1




PARTS LIST

BOAT MODEL: 20" OUTRAGE CONSOLE
DOCUMENT CONTROL NO: PB2000R6

ITEM

u/M

DESCRIPTION

B.W.L. NO.

O1] 1 |EA.| CONSOLE, TOP FIBERGLASS 1143429
02 ] 1 |EA. | CONSOLE, BASE FIBERGLASS 1143457
03|15 |FT.| TRIM, EDGE BLK CONSOLE 1020932
04| 37 |EA. | RIVET, POP/BLIND #3/16" X 1" ALUM. 0324715
05115 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1 1/2" PTH 1010909
06|15 |EA. | WASHER, FENDER #1/4” X 1 1/4” 0189365
071 2 |EA.| DRINKHOLDER, CLASS W/DRAIN XLG 1186329
08] 1 [EA.[DRAIN, 17 IMPACT W/BARB BLK 1041888
09| 1 |EA.| STRIP, HDPE CONSOLE TREAD PORT 1038555
10| 1 |EA | STRIP, HDPE CONSOLE TREAD STRBD 1038363
11[ 2 [EA.[ VENT, LOCKER VENTILATOR 3 1/4” 0641076
12| 8 [EA.[ RIVET, POP/BLIND #10-32 X 1 1/4” PFH [0192047
13| 1 |EA. | WINDSHIELD, CONSOLE 1021021
14| 8 |EA.[ SCREW, MACHINE #10-32 X 1 1/4" PFH 1010107
151 8 [EA.| WASHER, FINISH #10 0896258
16| 8 |EA. | NUT, WELL 1037050
171 1 |EA. | HOLDER, BATTERY GR24 FULLY ENCLOSED 0650598
18] 1 |EA.| UPH PART, BUCKLE 17 SIDE RELEASE 0871004
191 4 [FT.[ WEBBING, STRAP NYLON 1”7 1030105
20| 2 [EA.| BRACKET, BATTERY HOLDDOWN 1 1/47 1042857
21| 4 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1" POH 1008507
22| 1 |EA.| STEERING, HELM NFB 0626143
1 |EA.| STEERING, HELM PUMP SEA STAR TILT 0317032
23] 1 |EA.| STEERING, CABLE NFB W/ENDS 21” 0997189
1 [EA.[ STEERING, O/B HOSE KIT14~ W/2 HOSES 0127035
24 ] 1 [EA.| STEERING, WHEEL 15" DIA 25 1020197
25| 1 |EA.| STEERING, BEZEL 90" NFB 0626150
26| 1 |EA.| EMBLEM, STEERING WHEEL CAP 1021054
27| 1 |EA.| DOOR, HDPE CONSOLE PORT SEAFOAM 1068352
28|17 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #10—24 X 1 1/4” POH 1008424
29[ 17 [EA.] WASHER, FLAT #10 0152918
30 [ 17 [EA.[ NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #10—24 1007772
311 1 |EA. | DOOR, HDPE CONSOLE STRBD SEAFOAM 1068329
32|17 |EA. | SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 1 1/4" POH 1008424
33117 |EA | WASHER, FLAT #10 0152918
34 117 |EA ] NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #10-24 1007772
351 1 |EA.| BOX, HDPE ELECTRIC W/DOOR SEAFOAM 1068097
36| 16 [EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1~ PTH 1008759
571 1 JEA.| PANEL, PRE-RIG BLANK 1026319
1 |EA.| PANEL, MERC PRE-RIG 1026624
38| 8 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 1/2" PTH 1008796
Q|- Al -
40| 4 |EA.| ROD, HOLDER, PVC BLACK CONSOLE 1053404
411 4 |EA.| CAP, HDPE ROD HOLDER DRAIN BLACK 1037565
42 |10 |FT.| TRIM, TAB HYDRAULIC TUBING 0479972
43| 1 |EA | DRAIN, 17 IMPACT W/BARB BLACK 1041888
44| 4 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 2 1/2” POH 1008531
45| 4 |EA.] WASHER, FINISH #10 0896258
46| 1 |EA.| RAIL, GRAB CONSOLE 1012152
47115 [EA.[ SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1~ PPH 1008580
48115 |EA. | WASHER, FENDER 1/4" X 1 1/4" 0189365
49 [ 15 [EA.| NUT, LOCK #1/4-20 1009786
50| 1 |EA.| COMPASS, FLUSH HELMSMAN BLK 0141788
51| 3 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 5/8” POH 1008572
52| 1 |EA.| BOX, TACKLE SEAFOAM 1057231
53] 6 [EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1~ POH 1008507
54| 6 |FT.| HOSE, PVC CLEAR DRAIN 1041490
NOT SHOWN
1 |EA.| LABEL, NOTICE STEERING 235 HP 1017128
1 |EA | LABEL, STEERING PULL WARNING 1016518
2 |EA.| DECAL, SAILFISH FIRE RED 0998799
2 |EA.| DECAL, SAILFISH CORBIN DK BLUE 0998773
2 |EA.| DECAL, SAILFISH DK GREEN 0998781
1 |EA.| DECAL, OR DK GREY, HIBOS. 0998732
3 |EA.] SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1”7 PTH 1008739
3 |EA.[ SCREW, TAPPING 310A X 3/4” POH 1010552
10 [FT.[ WEBBING, STRAP NYLON 17 1030105
2 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 17 PTH 1008739
2 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 3/4” PTH 1008762




WG, No.

PBZ2O000OR1

7 | 6 5 ¥ 4 | 3 2

— Boston Whaler, Inc.

40
41
96
e
19 18 78
'
| . \1 79
. ié 100
18 7‘9
¥ 42
17 l
Faninimp)
) 51
) 46
52 43 il <5
B/ 47
o 70 48
=
50
43
59
a
74 @Q\\
10
73 ; 9
2 ﬁ\(w 71 X
75,76 70 =
5 =
Bl -

(10
)

@

0

()]

(&)
/}g g

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFEED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.
TOLERANCES
DECIMALS ANGULAR

B X

@0

»)

82

=
DO NOT SCALE DRAWNG

on ona] D

ASSEMBLY & PARTS
IDENT. DOCUMENT

A
~

22

SCALE
DRAWN
NONE TJL

DATE
| 9/25/99 oesion

C [w

B

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

LJO00Ozcgd

o w

BY
PPL

ATE

- Z Jep——
REVISIONS HULL OUTFIT

lcope

8 7 6 5 4 4 3 \ 2 \ 1




PARTS LIST
ooy pooes: 20" ourmce . our
T N
o o [ um [— o
Q ) BOW 1 X 6 0695472
0! EAEYE, LIFTING 172" CHR 1033081
0 EA NUT, ACORN #1/2-13 1007756
0 FA.| EYE, BOW 1/2°. X &~ 0595456
0 EALEYe, UFING 173" CHR 1033081
£ T_ACORN 1007756
HRU—HULL, VC PRESS FIT. 1042084
& T, RETANING THRU=HULL PORT 1042068
5 UG, BRASS 17 DRAN TURN TITE 0135571
10 DRAIN SLEEVE, FLUSH IMPACT 5/5" 0516678
il PLUG, BRASS 3/4” DRAIN CAW 0996009
1 THRU_HULL,_PLASTC 11 1/52" 30J SCUF. [0996555
T UMSLELL ROPE TOCKER 2" X 2' [0555450
1 CREW TAPPING #6A X 3 1008564
RAIN. 17 IMPACT W/O BARB BLACK 1041953
PUMP, BILGE 0773003
SCREW, TAPPING FBA X 3/4" PPH 1010651
FLOAT, SWITCH 0089335
SCREW, TAPPING FBA X 1 374" PPH 0151100
HRU—-HULL, PLASTIC 1_1/8° WHITE 0124578
CROWNET, O/8 FARNESS &~ LK OGU5ZAT
SCREW, TAPP 5/8" PTH 0925
206, FOFL B8 AN 71653
RUB_PAD, FUEL TANK 1/4" X 27 X [1042449
PADPLAL TUR TN 1/ e ERKT7 42959
SCREW, TAPPING #14A X T 1/2" PTH 10900
INSERT. TUNNEL COLLAR WHITE 43629
EA.| SCREW NG #8A X 5/8" PTH 10925
EA| COVER, FUEL TANK [27HO8500)
EA| SCREW,_TAPPING #10A X 2" PTH 1008754
EATACCESE PLT_POLYPRQP T-OUT 5" WHTC | 106865
EA| RIVE " ALUM 0180415
BT ACCEts Pt BLASTl Trte & i | sosasis
EATANCHORTOCKER COVER [ 542600
£ ANCHOR 1OCKER E0CE GUARD [1034552
8 CR'EW TAPPING #8A X 1 008812
9 HINGE, DOOR 1 1/2” X 3" 995159
0] 4 [EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1 POH 0BE07
il EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #10—24 X 5/8" POH 10545
E UT, BBL #10-24 X 3/8" FH 40187
HANDLE. HATCH 14455
CREV. WACHINE F10-75 X 8/8 PO 0545
z 40167
1 ATCH ROLLER NYLON SURF MOUNT 4306
3 SCREW, TAPPING fE4 X
I CYLINDER, GAS 30 Pl
1] BRACKET, LIFT UNDER OFFSET W/STUD
5017 SCREW. _TAPPING #6A X 5/8" PTH
5111 BRAGKET, LIFT CYLINDER 90°_0.7” W/STUD
57] 2 SCREW, TAPPING #BA X 1/2" PTH
53 OVER. FWD STORAGE
54 BUMPER, BLACK 3/4" DA X 1/4" THK
55 CREW, TAPPING #BA X 578" PTH
56 HINGE, DOOR 1 X35
57 SCREW, MAGHINE #10~24 X _5/B" FOH
58 .[NUT, BBL #10-24 X 3/8
59 SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1"_POH
60 HASP. SWIVEL FLUSH MOUNT
] SCREW, TAPPING #BA X 3/47 DOH
3] SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 1/2" PFH
63 COVER, ABS 6 1/2" POUR HOLE WHITE 1605163
64| 1 [EA[ DECK PLATE, GAS 1 1/2 0858017
65 — [&/
66| 1 [EA.| WASHER, FLAT #10 0152518
7] 1 [EA[NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #10-24 1007772
) SCREW, TAPPING #10A X_3/4” POH 1010552
[ _[VENT, FUEL TANK /4" SS_STRAIGHT 0855157
7 .[ACCESS PLATE TW\ST OUT 5 WH\TE 1016153
TT[18]EA.[ RIVET, POP 5/8" ALU. 0189415
7 - RUBRAIL, fLAST\C R 1020841
7 .[INSERT, RUBRAIL CHAR FLEX 020882
74 |T10[EA. [ SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1 172" PFH 009943
7 - CAP, RUBRAIL_END PORT 057553
7 AP, RUBRAL END SIRBD 057545
7 REW, TAPPING #14A X 1 172" POH 008515
78 AP, BOW RUBRAIL 205137
79 REW, TAPPING #10A X 1172 PO 008515
80 RIM, HDPE TRANS BLAC 041342
il REW, TAPPING F8A X 75 omm 010925
87 BOX, ASS TIRE_BXT_SHORT WHIE 037555
[83] REW, TAPPING #8A X 5/8" PTH [1010825
84 SE TN SURE HORTFONTAL CHR 996496
85 REW, TAPPING FF4A X 1" PFH 7010321
86 GHT, NAV A/4 STERN 42" N/BEND 0222125
87 GHT, NAV STERN BASE RND CHR‘ 0331751
88 REW, TAPPING #BA X 0150805
89 LIP, BLK STRG POLE 0500646
50 REW, TAPPING #10A X 1 1/2" PTH 1008747
91 P, DRANEOOT STERN. [ICHT 1042761
97 BING, VINYL SPE| 1043017
95 VT LS ROPE LA T 57" T 172
94 .[ SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 1/2" PTH
95 TRIM, HDPE ANCHOR LOKR SEAFOAM
96 REW, TAPPING #10A X 3/4" POH
57 N L, BW O
98 X L, BW 20"
L BW 2
N L, BW 2
55 X L, BW L(
X L, BW OGO 287 CORBIN BLUE
8w L0do 28 GRN
[100[ 34 [FT. S K_GREEN W/STRAP
ST TAbE 200D CORBN DK B0 I/STRAP
S [FT[ T T GREEN W/STRAP
0T L, HARP_PORT FIRE_RED
L, A P PO T CORBIN BLUE
X L H ORT DK_GREEN
[To2] N L HARP STRED FIRE RED
N HARP_STRBD CORBIN BLUE 0998476
NOT SHOWN
7 [EA[ HOSE, FUEL 1 1/2” TYPE A CLASS 7 07123745
7 [EA| HOSE, FUEL 578" TYPE A CIASS 2 0123778
7 |EA.| HOSE, FUEL 3/8” TYPE A CLASS 1 0998476




— Boston Whaler, Inc.

7

| 5

¥

......

PB2000OR3

NOTE: FISHWELL PUMP OUT ITEMS
INCL. W/OPT: 100-70203

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

E
D
-
C
B
secnns ™ e
'y
* 50 nor soue orawne T
ASSEMBLY & PARTS T
IDENT. DOCUMENT N
SSSSS DRAWN T.J.L O
DA;E/N;N/Z e 0
|"5/25/99 [oesen
&is 0
] o

lcope

DATE

DESCRIPTION

|aPPD

REVISIONS

" 20" OUTRAGE
HULL OUTFIT

[0)}

2

1




PARTS LIST

BOAT MODEL: 20" OUTRAGE HULL ASSEMBLY
DOCUMENT CONTROL NO: PB2000R4

DESCRIPTION

B NO.

O1] 2 |EA.| FISHWELL COVER, FIBERGLASS 1061795
02 4 [EA.|HINGE, DOOR 1 1/2" X 37 0995159
03|12 [EA.| NUT, BBL #10-24 X 3/8" FH 1040187
04|12 [EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 5/8" POH 1010545
05| 8 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1~ POH 1008507
06| 2 |EA.| HANDLE, HATCH 1014455
07| 4 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE#10-24 X 5/8” POH 1010545
08| 4 |EA.|NUT, BBL #10—24 X 5/8" POH 1040187
09| 1 [EA.| COVER, MOTORWELL FIBERGLASS 22J02100
10| 1 |[EA.| HATCH, ACCESS FUEL WHITE 0682302
11|18 |EA.[ RIVET, POP/BLIND#3/16° X 5/8" ALUM. 0189415
12| 8 [EA | SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 2° PTH 1008754
13| 1 [EA.| FLANGE, RIGCING 2”7 BLACK 1043256
14| 2 [FT.| HOSE, SANIL 2" ID. RICG. TUBE 1042399
15| 3 [EA.| RIVET, POP/BLIND #3/16 X 5/8 ALUM. | 0189415
16| 1 [EA.| RAIL, BOW 1012012
17|18 [EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1 1/2" PPH 1008697
18| 6 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 2 PPH 1008614
19| 6 [EA.| WASHER, FENDER #1/4” X 1 1/4” 0189365
20| 6 |EA.| NUT, LOCK #1/4-20 1009786
21] 7 |EA.| CLEAT, 8" HEAVY DUTY HOLLOW BASE 1027010
2216 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 2° PFH 1010297
23|12 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1" 1009950
24 [12 [EA.| WASHER, FENDER 1/4” X 1 _1/4" 0189365
25|12 [EA | NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4—20 1007764
26| 2 |EA.| ROD, HOLDER, UNDER GUNNEL SEAFOAM 1068444
27| 2 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 2" PPH 1008614
28| 2 |EA.| WASHER, FLAT #1/4 0152926
29| 2 [EA.[ NUT, LOCK #1/4-20 1009786
30| 8 |EA| SCREW, TAPFING #10A X 1 1/2" POH 1008515
31] 4 |EA.| ROD HOLDER,PLASTIC 2° 1D 3/16” DIA BLK | 0860379
32|16 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 3/4” PFH 1010370
33| 2 |EA.| BRACKET, GUNNEL SUPPORT 1000850
34| 8 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1 1/2" POH 1008515
35| 1 |EA.| GUNWALE, BOARD PORT FIBERGLASS 1061837
36| 1 |EA.| GUNWALE, BOARD STRBD FIBERGLASS 1061845
57|20 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1 1/2° PFH 1010248
38| 4 |EA| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1 1/2" PTH 1008747
39| 2 |EA.| HOLDER, ROD FLUSH W/BW LOGO 1035286
40| 6 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 1 1/2" PCH | 1010438
41| 6 |EA.| WASHER, FLAT #1/4 0152926
42| 6 |EA.| NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4-20 1007764
43| 2 |EA| BASE, HDOPE QTR SEAT SEAFOAM 1068055
44| 4 |EA.| HINGE, ADJUSTABLE SERIES 500BLK 1033232
45| — [EA| ————- [
46| — |EA| ———————
47| 8 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1" PTH 1008739
48| 1 |EA.| CUSHION, QTR SEAT PORT WHITE/GREY 1007384
49| 1 |EA.| CUSHION, QTR SEAT STRBD WHITE/GREY 1007392
50| 2 |EA.| STRAP, HOLDDOWN QTR SEAT WHITE 1025212
51] 2 |EA.| WASHER, FINISH #10 0896258
52|24 |EA.| SNAP, STUD #8 X 3/8" PH 0203786
53| 2 |EA.| CUSHION, ATR SEAT B/R WHITE/CREY 1007400
54| 1 |EA.| CHAFE PLATE, BOW 1034842
55| 4 |EA.| SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 1/ 1/2"POH | 0151639
56| 1 |EA | PUMP, LIVEWELL/GENRAL PURFPOSE 0653725
57| 4 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1 1/2° PTH 1008747
58| 1 |EA.|TEE, PVC 1.5 BARB X 1.5 BARB 1037027
59| 2 |EA.| DRAIN, COCKPIT W/SCREEN 0995118
60| 1 |EA.| THRU—HULL, PLASTIC 2" SCUP 0628081
61| —|EA — o ————
62| 2 |EA.| VALVE, CHECK 1 1/2” BOSWORTH 1031749
65| — |EA| ————--—— [
64| — [EA| ————-—————— [
65| 2 |EA.| CROMMET, 0/B HARNESS 3  BLACK 0580720
66| 6 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 5/8” PTH 1010925
67| 1 |EA.| GROMMET, 0/B HARNESS 4~ BLACK 0995241
68| 4 |EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 5/8" PTH 1010925
NOT SHOWN

T |EA.[ LABEL, BW WARNING FUEL GAUGE 1016534

T |EA.| LABEL, BE VENT HOSE NO DRILL 1016898

T |EA.[ LABEL, BW FUEL TANK — NOT DRILL 1016443

T [EA.[ LABEL, BW NO SMOKING FUEL VENT 1016484

T |EA.[ PLATE, WARNING FUEL HAZARD 0995704

T |EA.| LABEL, BW SAFTEY HI—PERF. BOAT 1017136

T |EA.[ LABEL, BW WARNING WIRE 1016963

1 |PR.|KEY, DECK PLATE CAP 0522599

T |EA.| PLATE, NMMA 0995803

T |EA.[ MANUAL, OWNERS 1031236

2 |EA| SCREW, TAPFING #14A X 1° PPH 1008689




WG

G,
PB2000RO7

PEB2000CR7

‘ W,

7

— Boston Whaler, Inc.

©
=
~
©

ASSEMBLY & PARTS

IDENT.

DOCUMENT

53|85

© 20" OUTRAGE
OPTIONS

M'WELL RAIL BASE.

HE




PARTS LIST

BOAT MODEL: 20’ OUTRAGE OPTIONS
DOCUMENT CONTROL NO: PB2000R8

mew | arv. | DESCRITION WL No.
Q1] 2 |EA.| SEAT, HELM 027234
02| 2 |EA | CUSHION, PED SEAT W/B/R WHITE/GREY 007335
03] 2 [EA.[ PED, ALUM 23" FLUTED W/STR EDGE 027176
04 ] 6 [EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1 1/2" POH 151639
05] 4 [EA.[ SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 3" PFH 1010313
06| 1 |EA | BRACE, PED SEAT ALUM. 1030261
07] 2 [EA.| DOOR, SLEEVE CLAMP—ON 2 7/8" X 6" 1020304
08 4 [EA.[ SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1 3/4" 1008606
09 [ 4 [EA.[ WASHER, FLAT #1/4" 0152926
10| 4 JEA.TNUT, LOCK #1/4-20 1009786
M- JFA |l - = | —————
12 EA.
13| = |EA.
14| 1 |EA.| FISHING, STATION HDPE RAIL SEAFOAM 068485
5] 1 |[EA. | SUPPORT, MOUNT TABLE M/W 035047
6|2 |EA EW, TAPPING #10A X 3/4” PTH 008762
718 |EA. EW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1 1/2" POH [1010438
8| 8 [EA.| WASHER, FLAT #1/4” 152926
9] 8 [EA.| NUT, LOCK #1/4-20 009786
20| 2 |EA.| HOLDER, ROD FLUSH W/BW/LOGO 035286
21] 6 [EA[ SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1 1/2" PCH [ 1010438
22| 6 [EA.[ WASHER, FLAT #1/4” 152926
23] 6 [EA.[NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4-20 1007764
24| - |EA | -7 e
25 Al —m == | === ==
26| — |EA
27| = |EA
28| = |EA
29| — |EA
30| 1 |EA
31| — |EA
32| 1 |EA | SWIM, PLATFORM 22421400
33] 8 [EA.[ SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1 1/2" PTH 1010909
34 ] 8 [EA.[ WASHER, FENDER 1/4” X 1 1/4” 189365
35| 1 |EA | SUPPORT, SWIM PLATFORM PORT 035112
36| 2 |EA. EW, TAPPING #14A X 1 1/2" PTH 008697
37 EA. EW, CAP #5/16—18 X 1 1/2" PTH 008044
38 EA.[ WASHER, FENDER 5/16” X 1 1/27 0952002
39 EA.[ WASHER, LOCK/SPLIT 5/16" 0153692
40 EA.| LADDER, FOLDING 2 STEP 1027143
41] 4 [EA.[ SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1 1/2" 1008598
42|10 [EA.| WASHER, FENDER 1/4” X 1 1/4" 189365
43 [ 10 [EA.| NUT, LOCK #1/4-20 009786
441 1 TEA. LABEL, WARNING SWIM PLATFORM 27 X 3" 016948
45| 1 |EA.| COOLER, 72 QT 016427
46 ] 2 [EA.[ HOOK, PLASTIC COOLER 1/8" WHITE 1043181
471 4 TEA. SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 3/4" PTH 1008762
48 EA.| CLEAT, ASSEMBLY PORT SEAFOAM 1068139
49 EA.| CLEAT, ASSEMBLY STRBD SEAFOAM 1068121
50 EA.[ SCREW, TAPPING #10A x 1-3/4" POH 1008523
S51] 1 |EA.] CUSHION, COOLER SEAT 72 QT WHITE/GREY| 1007350
52] 8 [EA.[ SNAP STUD, #8 X 3/8" PH 0203786
53| = |EA
54| — |EA
55| = |EA
56 EA.| CHAFE PLATE, BOW SS 1034842
571 4 JEA.[ SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1 1/2" POH [0151639
58 EA.| LATCH, ADJ DRAW SML 1033273
59 [ 2 [EA.[ SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1 1/2" PTH 1010909
60| 1 |PR.| CLIP, BLACK STORAGE POLE 0590646
61] 1 [EA.] SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1 1/2” PTH 117642
62| - JEA | —— oo [
63 [ 3 [EA.| SCREW, MACHINE#T/4—20 X 1 1/2" PPH 1008598
64| 3 [EA.[ WASHER, FENDER 1/4” X 1 1/4" 0189365
65| 3 [EA.]NUT, LOCK #1/4-20 1009786
66| 1 [EA.| PLUG, HOLE DOME BLACK 0148023
67| 1 |EA.| CUSHION, BOW WHITE /GREY 1007368
68 [ 5 [EA.[ SNAP STUD, #8 X 3/8" PH 02035786
69 EA.| SUPPORT, MOTOR WELL SKI PYLON 012350
70 EA.[ COVER, ABS BW 6 3/8" POUR WHITE HOLE[ 1001163
71 EA.| BASE, HDPE BW2000R 98 QTR SEAT LIVE 088509
72 EA.| CUSH, BW2000R—98 QTR SEAT PORT LIVE 088863
73] 5 [EA.[SNAP STUD, W/#8 X 3/8" PH BR/NI/SS 203786
74 [ 15 [EA. SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1~ POH SC 1008507
75] 1 JEA.] GROMMET, O/B HARNESS 3" BLACK Q0580720
76| 6 [EA.[ SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 5/8" PTH SC 1010925
77 EA.[ STRAINER, MARELON 3/4™ SCREEN ONLY 0995589
781 4 [EA.[ SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 3/4" POH SS Q0150797
79 EA.[ DRAIN, STANDPIPE ONLY 7/8" X 7" 1043231
80 EA.[ DRAIN, SCREEN ONLY 7/8" X 127 043348
81 EA.| BAITWELL, AERATOR HEAD, W/O VALVE 085638
82 EA.[ THRU-HULL, PLASTIC 1 3/8" X 90 DEG. 085638
NOT SHOWN
1 |EA. ] TRIM TAB, ASSEMBLY 9 X 9 1020429
5 |EA. | ZINC, TRIM TAB BRICK 1039726
1 _|EA. | CANVAS, BIM TOP W/BOOT RED 1004886
2 [EA.[SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1" PTH 1008738
8 [EA.[ SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1" PPH 10086893
4 [EA.[WASHER, FENDER 5/16” X 1 1/27 0952002
2 |EA.JEYE, STRAP TIE DOWN 5/16" CHR 0861120
1 |EA | ROLLER ANCHOR 1034834
1 |EA. ] WOOD, LOCATION 1016773




	200-Outrage-Console-Assembly-1999 (1).pdf
	200-Outrage-Console-Assembly-Parts-List-1999.pdf
	200-Outrage-Hull-Outfit-Sheet-1-of-2-1999 (1).pdf
	200-Outrage-Hull-Outfit-Parts-List-1999.pdf
	200-Outrage-Hull-Outfit-Sheet-2-of-2-1999 (1).pdf
	200-Outrage-Hull-Outfit-Parts-List-2-1999 (1).pdf
	200-Outrage-Options-1999 (1).pdf
	200-Outrage-Options-Parts-List-1999 (1).pdf

